mVSD
mVSD
h
Ø D1
Ø D2
Occlutech mVSD Occluder
© Occlutech 2019. All rights reserved. Occlutech is a registered trademark. Individual product availability is subject to local regulatory clearance
and may not be available in all territories. P17F06.018.02
Occlutech International AB
Landskronavägen 2, SE-252 32 Helsingborg, Sweden
order@occlutech.com, www.occlutech.com
Article 		  Height	 Ø D1	 Ø D2	 Sheath Size*	 Pusher Article No. (color)**
No.		  [mm]	 [mm]	 [mm] 	 [F]	 Pistol Pusher 	 Flex Pusher II
71VSD04 		  7	 4	 10	 6	 55PP090	 51FP060
71VSD06		  7	 6	 13	 6	 55PP125	 51FP100
71VSD08		  7	 8	 15	 7	 55PP125	 51FP100
71VSD10		  7	 10	 17	 8	 55PP125	 51FP100
71VSD12		  7	 12	 19	 8	 55PP165	 51FP120
71VSD14		  7	 14	 22	 8	 55PP165	 51FP120
71VSD16		  7	 16	 24	 9	 55PP165	 51FP120
71VSD18		  7	 18	 26	 10	 55PP165	 51FP120
71VSD20		  7	 20	 28	 11 	 55PP165	 51FP120
* Occlutech Delivery Set (ODS). Include: ODS Version 1, 80 cm.
** Compatible with both Pistol and Flex Pusher II, appropriate pusher is provided in the product box with the occluder. Color defines Pusher color.
Occlutech mVSD Occluder
Product specifications